
Day Date Oppononent Time

Tues 4/11/2023 5 pm  DH

Sat 4/15/2023 12 pm  DH

Tues 4/18/2023 Harlan Christian 5 pm  DH 1701 Freeman St. Fort Wayne, IN 46802

Sat 4/22/2023 Elkhart Titans 12 pm  DH American Park, 600 Division St, Elkhart, IN 46516

Tues 4/25/2023 Harlan Christian 5 pm  DH 17611 2nd Street Harlan, IN

Sat 4/29/2023 Barry County Christian 12 pm  DH 2999 McKeown Rd Hastings, MI

Tues 5/2/2023 Lakewood Park 5 pm    1 1701 Freeman St. Fort Wayne, IN 46802

Sat 5/6/2023 Elkhart Titans 12 pm  DH American Park, 600 Division St, Elkhart, IN 46516

Tues 5/9/2023 Summit City Sluggers 5 pm  DH 1701 Freeman St. Fort Wayne, IN 46802

Sat 5/13/2023 12 pm  DH

Tues 5/16/2023 Sluggers 14u Team 2 5 pm  DH 1701 Freeman St. Fort Wayne, IN 46802

Sat 5/20/2023 Barry County Christian 12 pm  DH 2999 McKeown Rd Hastings, MI

Sat 5/27/2023 Indianapolis Genesis 12pm   DH Location TBD

http://www.fortwaynecrusaders.com

fwcbaseball@yahoo.com
Facebook:  Fort Wayne Crusaders

Organization
President: Scott Douglas
Treasurer: Doug Sarrazine

Please consider becoming a sponsor. 
Fort Wayne Crusaders is a 501(c ) 3 organization.

Indianapolis Kings

Hamilton 

Proudly Sponsored by:

Cincinnati Trailblazers
Blue Ash Sports Center, 11540 Grooms Rd, Cincinnati, OH 

45242 (Field 1)

Address

903 S Wayne St, Hamilton, IN 46742

1701 Freeman St. Fort Wayne, IN 46802


